
Name Company Email Phone

Frank Sloan ACCO
fsloan@accoes.com
mbaker@accoes.com 916-420-2463

Farshad Armanan Aria Electric fariborz@ariaelectrical.com 916-213-7575

Ryan Jones GVAC ryan@gvair.com 530-913-6866

Rod Jones GVAC rod@gvair.com 530-272-8121

Michael Melas Melas Engineering mmelas@sbcglobal.net 530-265-2492

Robert Brewer Brewer HVAC rkbrewer@live.com 530-913-7124

Robb Brewer Brewer HVAC robb@brewerhvac.com 530-263-6003

Kyle Hergert Bay City Boiler kyle@baycityboiler.com 916-850-9611


